PA000033507

STILLA MAG

ì

500257176175

02/28/14--01013--009 **87.50

14 APR -7 AH 7: 39 AHASSEE FLORIDA

APR 2 3 2014 j. Gryan

W-7-17866



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

March 7, 2014

CAROLINE SCOTT PO BOX 780026 ORLANDO, FL 32878

SUBJECT: THE FISH AND CHIP SHOP INC Ref. Number: W14000014866

We have received your document for THE FISH AND CHIP SHOP INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 014A00005052

14

÷

 $\overline{\mathcal{D}}$

57 \bigcirc

151

MAR

6

P

بې

5

, .

un en el ser d'altra an el ser al l'Ostaria da la Congel de l'Estar el grand de la concentra de la constante Congel de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constante Constante de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constante Constante de la constante de la

www.sunbiz.org

n



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 20, 2014

CAROLINE SCOTT PO BOX 780026 ORLANDO, FL 32878

SUBJECT: THE FISH AND CHIP SHOP INC Ref. Number: W14000014866

We have received your document for THE FISH AND CHIP SHOP INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please list the complete business street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 014A00005052

2

APR

-7

-P

÷

90

RECEIVE

 \mathbf{C}

www.sunbiz.org

D' ' COMPANY CONTRACTOR DO DON CONTRACTOR D'ANDE

2014-04-23 11:29

Threnk yau!! Catobine **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The W and C Group Inc

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

\$87,50
Filing Fee,
Certified Copy
& Certificate of
Status
DPY REQUIRED

FROM: Caroline Scott

Name (Printed or typed)

15120, Perdido Drive

Address

Orlando, FL 32828

City, State & Zip

407-574-0118

Daytime Telephone number

scottsisus@hotmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and/		F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I N The name of the corp	The W and C G	roup Inc	
<u>ARTICLE II P</u>	Principal oppice Principal street address rdido Drive		Mailing address, if different is: BOX 780026
Orlando		Orla	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FL 32828			2878
	URPOSE the the corporation is organized is: ssional services provided to en		sumer or business
		······	
ARTICLE IV S. The number of shares	HARES 100		
ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		Caroline Scott
ARTICLE V II Name and T	witial officers and/or directors Tide: Wayne Harvey	Name and Title	Caroline Scott 15120, Perdido Dri
ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title	
ARTICLE V II Name and T	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ide: Wayne Harvey 15120, Perdido Drive	Name and Title	15120, Perdido Dri
ARTICLE V 11 Name and T Address	MITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Wayne Harvey 15120, Perdido Drive Orlando	Name and Title Address:	15120, Perdido Driv Orlando FL 32828
ARTICLE V 11 Name and T Address	WITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Tide: Wayne Harvey 15120, Perdido Drive Orlando FL 32828	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	15120, Perdido Dri Orlando FL 32828
ARTICLE V 11 Name and T Address Name and Ti	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ide: Wayne Harvey 15120, Perdido Drive Orlando FL 32828 the:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	15120, Perdido Driv Orlando FL 32828
ARTICLE V 11 Name and T Address Name and Ti	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ide: Wayne Harvey 15120, Perdido Drive Orlando FL 32828 the:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	15120, Perdido Driv Orlando FL 32828
ARTICLE V 11 Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ide: Wayne Harvey 15120, Perdido Drive Orlando FL 32828 the:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	15120, Perdido Driv Orlando FL 32828

2014-04-23 11:29

FISH N CHIP SHOP

.

(conti.)

Name and Ti	ile: Name and T	itle:
Address	Address:	
		·

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Caroline Scott	
Address;	15120, Perdido Drive	
	Orlando, FL 32828	

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	Caroline Scott	
Address:	15120, Perdido Drive	
	Orlando, FL 32828	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, Lonf familiar with and accept the appointment as pegistered agent and agree to act in this capacity

V 1.1 Required Signature/Registered Agent

4/23/2014 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$\$17.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

4/23/2014 Date